
Term Dates 2023-2024 

 

Mount Primary School – ‘Creating Learners For The Future” 

We have published our term dates including staff training days for 2023 - 2024. Term dates are set by Wirral Council.  
Dates for next year are: 
 

 

2023 - 2024 Term Days with INSET Days 
 

     
Monday 4th September 2023    INSET DAY     
Tuesday 5th September 2023    INSET DAY 
Wednesday 6th September 2023    Children back to school 
Friday 20th October 2023      Last Day of Half Term 
 

Half Term Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023 
 

Monday 30th October 2023     INSET DAY 
Tuesday 31st October 2023    Children back to school     
Friday 22nd December 2023    Last Day of Term 
 
                         Christmas Holidays 25th December to Friday 5th January 2024 
 

Monday 8th January 2024               INSET DAY 
Tuesday 9th January 2024                                          Children back to school 
Friday 16th February 2024      Last Day of Half Term  
  

Half Term Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 2024 
 

Monday 26th February 2024    Children back to school 
Thursday 28th March 2024     Last Day of Term    
 

Spring Break Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 2024 
 

Monday 15th April 2024     Children back to school 
Monday 6th May 2024        May Bank Holiday (school closed) 
Friday 24th May 2024     Last Day of Half Term 

 

Half Term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 
 

Monday 3rd June 2024     INSET DAY 
Tuesday 4th June 2024                                               Children back to school 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024               Last Day of Term  
 

The return date for September 2024 is still to be announced this will be confirmed once 
announced by Wirral Council. 

 

 
 

 

Leave of Absence requests: It is important that you complete an official Leave of Absence form if you are looking 

to take your child/children out of school for any reason in term time. Parents/Carers do not have an automatic right 

to leave of absence during term time and must make a formal application to the Head teacher (forms available from 

the school foyer and the school website). 

 

(Copies of the 2023 - 2024 holiday dates are available on the school website) 


